648
M
EE
TI
N
G
 R

10"
WORk SURfaCE MOdULaR POWER
Ordering Information
Modular Power & Work Surface Portal Quick Kit for 5' Table – Kit contains two 4
wire, 2 circuit connectorized cables each 25.5" in length (one M/F and one F/F) with
black cable covers and 4 cable clamps for mounting. Also one work surface portal
with 2 power outlets accessible from table surface and 2 convenience power outlets
accessible from under the table, 2 keystone openings for communications and one
silver flange cover. Portal is wired for circuit 1. For circuit 2 wired portals, order the
"-2" suffixed part number.
WSMEDTC60SLSK, WSMEDTC60SLSK-2 Through Table Access – Single Enhanced Portal Kits
10"
25.5" FM 25.5" FF
Table Length 60"
Modular Power & Work Surface Portal Quick Kit for 6' Table – Kit contains two 4
wire, 2 circuit connectorized cables each 31.5" in length (one M/F and one F/F) with
black cable covers and 4 cable clamps for mounting. Also one work surface portal
with 2 power outlets accessible from table surface and 2 convenience power outlets
accessible from under the table, 2 keystone openings for communications and one
silver flange cover. Portal is wired for circuit 1. For circuit 2 wired portals, order the
"-2" suffixed part number.
WSMEDTC72SLSK, WSMEDTC72SLSK-2 Through Table Access – Single Enhanced Portal Kits
10"
31.5" FM 31.5" FF
Table Length 72"
Work Surface Modular Power Kits Ordering Information